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Volume 1.508M 
SMAVG 039 

• Last Price 37.93 
T High on 03/07/14 39.02 
-- Average 32.984 
1 Low on 12/09/13 24.60 

Dec 
2013 2014 

Jan Feb 
dmlll.11ll

40.00 
37.93 
36.00 

34.00 

32.00 

30.00 

28.00 

26.00 

24.00 

40M 

flAM 

to 

Mar Apr 

Tazia Smith 
Director I Key Client Partners - US 

DB Securities Inc 
Deutsche Asset 8 Wealth Management 
345 Park Avenue. 10154-CCO4 New York, NY, USA 
Tel. +1(212)454-2889 
Fax +1(848)257-3131 
Mobilo +1 (917)327-4107 
Email tars smilh(grth corn 

pas.gin,lv PolOym, 

CONFIDENTIAL - PURSUANT TO FED. R. GRIM. P. 6(e) DB-SDNY-0 123751 
CONFIDENTIAL SDNY_GM_00269935 

EFTA01461604


